

Hot Topic All Stars

2024-2025 Registration Form

(Please Write Clearly)		Date Received:			
Athlete's Information					
Athlete's Name:	D.O.B:	Age:	ge: As of 6/1/2024. Grade:		
Athlete's Address:					
City: State:	Zip Code:				
Athlete's Cell:	Athlete's Email:				
Athlete's Size: (YS, YM, YL, AS, AM, AL, AXL) T-shirt	Size: Pants Size:	Jac	ket Size:	Shoe Size:	
Parent's Information					
Parent's Name:	Parent's Name:				
Parent's Email:	Parent's Email:				
Parent's Cell:	Parent's Cell:				
Parent's Address:	Parent's Address:	:			
City: Zip:	City:	St	ate:	Zip:	
nergency Contact: Cell: Cell: Relationship:				p:	
Health Condition and Insurance Informa	ation				
Insurance Company:					
Primary Insured Name:	Policy Number:				
Allergies or Medical Concerns:					
Please check which service or program y					
Tumbling and Cheer Classes Only					
Cheer Program:					
Please complete below if you are	ioining the Hot Topic (Cheer com	petitive pr	ngram.	
Team Preference (Please check which to				- 6	
Team Divisions: Exhibition, Novice, Prep			•		
All Star Exhibition Team (3-6 years old)		n (5-12 vea	rs ald)		
All Star Prep Teams (5-17 years old)	All Stal Novice Teal	11 (3 12 yea			
	AVEL TEAMS)				
Crossover Athletes (Elite Team Athletes	only)				
Would you be willing to allow your child to be an El	• •	s:	No:		
Elite Crossover Athletes will have the opportunity to				 le season. This athle	
would be required to attend ALL practices and eve	-		_		

would be required to attend **ALL** practices and events for both teams. Parents must be willing to pay additional fees to cover the cost for crossing over to additional teams. In the event, the Elite Crossover Athlete is unable to keep up with both teams, they would be required to only compete on their main team.

INSURANCE INFORMATION

Hot Topic All Stars requires the mandatory purchase of sports insurance for all athletes. Voluntary insurance information is available at the beginning and throughout the program year. The policy includes coverage for practice, competitions, special events and programs at/with Hot Topic All Stars, including transportation to and from competitions. Hot Topic All Stars is not responsible for any payment for unrelated injuries sustained while participating in other athletic activities. Hot Topic All Stars is not responsible for any damage to any type of glasses, contact lenses, or individual pieces of equipment worn during any practice or competition. Cheerleaders will be provided with Legal Liability Coverage, Professional Liability and Medical Payments. Please Note: This insurance covers costs outside of what your primary insurance will cover first.

Hot Topic All Stars Liability Release Waiver

RELEASE AND WAIVER OF LIABILITY, ASSUMPTION OF RISK AND INDEMNITY AGREEMENT

Gymnastics, dance and cheerleading are vigorous sporting activities involving height and rotation in a unique environment, and as such pose a significant risk of injury. Gymnastics/dance/cheerleading and related activities always involve certain risks, including but not limited to death, serious neck and spinal injuries, and serious injuries to bones, joints, and muscles. The risk of such harm may be limited by safety equipment and coaches but will never be eliminated.

For myself, my spouse, and my child, I knowingly and freely assume all such risks, both known and unknown, and even if arising from negligence of Hot Topic All Stars, Inc., or others, and assume full responsibility for my child's participation.

I willingly agree to comply with Hot Topic All Stars standard and customary terms and conditions for participation in Hot Topic All Star cheer and dance program. If I observe any unusual and significant concern in my child's readiness for participation and/or the Hot Topic All Stars program itself, I will remove my child from participation and bring such issue to the attention of the nearest Hot Topic All Stars personnel immediately.

I myself, my spouse, my child and on behalf of my/our heirs, assigns, personal representatives and next of kin, hereby release Hot Topic All Stars, Inc., its employers, coaches, agents, subcontractors, other program participants, sponsoring agencies, sponsors, advertisers, and if applicable, owners and lessors or premises used to conduct Hot Topic All Star's program ("Releases"), with respect to any and all injury, disability, death, or loss or damage to personal property incident to my child's involvement or participation in Hot Topic All Stars cheer and dance program, whether arising from the negligence of the Releases or otherwise, to the fullest extent permitted by law.

I, for myself, my spouse, my child and on behalf of my/our heirs, assigns, personal representatives and next of kin hereby indemnify and hold harmless and covenant not to sue all the above Releases, from all liability in participation and involvement in Hot Topic All Stars cheer and dance program, even if arising from the negligence of Releases fully permitted by the law.

I agree to allow my child's likeness, image, or photograph to be used at any time for marketing and professional materials including our website.

I have read this waiver and release of liability, and fully understand its terms, and signed it voluntarily. My signature below also indicates the understanding and acceptance of the above Insurance Information and affiliated fees.

Athlete's Name:	Date:
Parent's Name:	Signature: